承    認    書
APPROVAL  SHEET
零件名稱：積層陶瓷電容
Description：Multi-Layer Chip Capacitor
                                                       DATE：2014/02/01
宸遠科技料號
CCT Part Numbers
客戶料號

1/13
 1 Part Number Information
How to order
CC 0805 NP0 8 J 102 R L
Type
CC = Chip
Capacitor
Size
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
1808
1812
2220
1825
2225
Dielectric
NP0
X7R
Y5V
X5R
X7E
X6S
Dielectric
VoltageVDC
1=6.3VDC
2 = 10VDC
3 = 16VDC
4 = 25VDC
L=35VDC
5 = 50VDC
E=63VDC
6 = 100VDC
7 = 200VDC
8 =250VDC
I=400VDC
9 = 500VDC
H=630VDC
P= 1 KVDC
R= 2 KVDC
T= 3 KVDC
W=5KVDC
Tolerance
A=±0.05pF